Keep For Your Records	2024 Lake Carmi Camper's Association Ice Out
2024 Lake Carmi Ice Out	Purchase and postmark by March 1 with \$2.00 donation (or \$10.00 for 6 tickets) to:
Date / (mm/dd)	Lake Carmi Camper's Association Inc., P.O. Box 1, Franklin, VT 05457
Time/(hh/mm	Name:
AM or PM	Phone: Email
50% to winner after expenses	Date(mm/dd) Time:(hh/mm) AM PM
This is your Receipt	Fill out online (lakecarmivt.com) or mail to above address
Keep For Your Records	2024 Lake Carmi Camper's Association Ice Out
2024 Lake Carmi Ice Out	Purchase and postmark by March 1 with \$2.00 donation (or \$10.00 for 6 tickets) to:
Date / (mm/dd)	Lake Carmi Camper's Association Inc., P.O. Box 1, Franklin, VT 05457
Time/(hh/mm	Name:
AM or PM	Phone: Email
50% to winner after expenses	Date(mm/dd) Time:(hh/mm) AM PM
This is your Receipt	Fill out online (lakecarmivt.com) or mail to above address
Keep For Your Records	2024 Lake Carmi Camper's Association Ice Out
2024 Lake Carmi Ice Out	Purchase and postmark by March 1 with \$2.00 donation (or \$10.00 for 6 tickets) to:
Date / (mm/dd)	Lake Carmi Camper's Association Inc., P.O. Box 1, Franklin, VT 05457
Time/(hh/mm	Name:
AM or PM	Phone: Email
50% to winner after expenses	Date(mm/dd) Time:(hh/mm) AM PM
This is your Receipt	Fill out online (lakecarmivt.com) or mail to above address